

Bid Results Detail Report

CHARLOTTE VTRY(15)
C03025
FEDERAL

DATE BIDS OPEN: November 12, 2021, 11:00 AM
SCOPE OF WORK: REPAIR AND REPOINTING OF THE EXISTING STONE CULVERT, AND REPAIR OF EXISTING HEADWALL.
COMPLETION DATE: September 30, 2022
LOCATION: VTR - OVER THORP BROOK, MILE POST 107.14

Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	1. ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 98 ENGINEERS DRIVE WILLISTON, VT 05495					
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
201.10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LS	1.000	\$34,500.000	\$34,500.00				
204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	CY	1.000	\$75.000	\$75.00				
506.60	STRUCTURAL STEEL	LB	1,600.000	\$60.000	\$96,000.00				
507.11	REINFORCING STEEL, LEVEL I	LB	60.000	\$12.000	\$720.00				
507.16	DRILLING AND GROUTING DOWELS	LF	90.000	\$85.000	\$7,650.00				
514.10	WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	GAL	1.000	\$180.000	\$180.00				
541.45	CONTROLLED DENSITY (FLOWABLE) FILL	CY	5.000	\$4,000.000	\$20,000.00				
580.13	REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUBSTRUCTURE SURFACE, CLASS I	SY	15.000	\$1,300.000	\$19,500.00				
602.40	REPAIRING STONE MASONRY	SY	10.000	\$3,250.000	\$32,500.00				
609.10	DUST CONTROL WITH WATER	MGAL	.500	\$2,250.000	\$1,125.00				
630.15	FLAGGERS	HR	80.000	\$60.000	\$4,800.00				
631.10	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LS	1.000	\$14,000.000	\$14,000.00				
631.16	TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LS	1.000	\$1,000.000	\$1,000.00				
631.19	TESTING EQUIPMENT, GROUT	LS	1.000	\$1,000.000	\$1,000.00				
631.26	FIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)	DL	3,000.000	\$1.000	\$3,000.00				
632.10	RAILROAD FLAGGERS (N.A.B.I.)	DL	44,800.000	\$1.000	\$44,800.00				
635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.000	\$190,000.000	\$190,000.00				
641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	LS	1.000	\$30,000.000	\$30,000.00				
651.15	SEED	LB	33.000	\$12.000	\$396.00				
651.18	FERTILIZER	LB	280.000	\$7.000	\$1,960.00				
651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	TON	2.000	\$800.000	\$1,600.00				
651.35	TOPSOIL	CY	300.000	\$100.000	\$30,000.00				
653.01	EPSC PLAN	LS	1.000	\$2,600.000	\$2,600.00				
653.02	MONITORING EPSC PLAN	HR	40.000	\$16.000	\$640.00				
653.03	MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	LU	1.000	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00				
653.10	HAY MULCH	TON	2.000	\$1,800.000	\$3,600.00				
653.20	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	SY	2,700.000	\$3.750	\$10,125.00				
653.25	CHECK DAM, TYPE I	CY	24.000	\$120.000	\$2,880.00				
653.35	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	CY	30.000	\$60.000	\$1,800.00				
653.45	FILTER BAG	EACH	2.000	\$400.000	\$800.00				
653.475	SILT FENCE, TYPE I	LF	500.000	\$10.000	\$5,000.00				
653.50	BARRIER FENCE	LF	600.000	\$4.000	\$2,400.00				
900.615	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAIN DELAY LIQUIDATED DAMAGES)(N.A.B.I.)	DL	1.000	\$1.000	\$1.00				
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (HEADWALL, TIE RODS)	LF	200.000	\$675.000	\$135,000.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND STAGING AREAS)	LS	1.000	\$540,000.000	\$540,000.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF STREAM)	LS	1.000	\$135,000.000	\$135,000.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (REPOINTING MASONRY, TYPE N MORTAR)	SY	300.000	\$330.000	\$99,000.00				
					\$1,478,652.00				
Totals:					\$1,478,652.00				